

MOIL LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A, Katol Road, Nagpur - 440 013

Website: www.moil.nic.in, E-mail : compliance@moil.nic.in, Telefax : 0712 - 2591661, CIN : L99999MH1962GOI012398

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2017

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	32915.46	25193.64	71081.48	49705.09
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14370.22	6109.77	29248.68	13320.10
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14370.22	6109.77	29248.68	13320.10
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9269.17	4146.68	19042.47	8861.66
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	9096.53	4146.68	18695.18	8861.66
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	26637.56	16800.00	26637.56	16800.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year ended on 31.03.2017)				267216.28
8.	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹ 10 each)				
	Basic	6.88*	2.47	14.22*	5.27
	Diluted	6.88*	2.47	14.22*	5.27

* EPS as on 30.09.2017 is calculated on weighted average paid-up capital (due to issue of Bonus shares w.e.f. 29.09.2017).

Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).

For MOIL Limited,
M.P. CHAUDHARI
Chairman-Cum-Managing Director
D I N : 05339308

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2017

MOIL - Adding Strength to Steel

TechNVision Ventures Limited													
1486 (12-13-522), Lane No.13, Street No. 14, Tarnaka, Secunderabad - 500 017													
CIN: L51900TG1980PLC054066, Ph No: 040-27170822, Fax: 040-27173240, E-mail: info@technvision.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2017													
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)													
S.No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		30th Sep 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Jun 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 2016 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30th Sep 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 2016 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)	30th Sep 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Jun 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 2016 (Unaudited)	Year to Date 30th Sep 2017 (Unaudited)	30th Sep 2016 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31st March 2017 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	164.10	157.47	136.79	321.57	287.10	593.89	1,308.24	1,150.71	1,066.18	2,458.95	1,979.14	4,654.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.30	2.61	1.56	9.92	10.85	6.42	58.18	(116.75)	64.55	(58.57)	89.89	30.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.30	2.61	1.56	9.92	10.85	6.42	58.18	(116.75)	64.55	(58.57)	89.89	30.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.92	1.79	0.96	6.72	5.57	2.24	54.56	(121.50)	58.73	(66.94)	76.15	7.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.92	1.79	0.96	6.72	5.57	2.24	54.56	(121.50)	58.73	(66.94)	76.15	7.01
6	Equity Share Capital	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50	627.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						840.22						1,507.54
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)(Face Value of Rs. 10 each)												
	Basic:	0.08	0.03	0.02	0.11	0.09	0.04	0.87	(1.94)	0.94	(1.07)	1.21	0.11
	Diluted:	0.08	0.03	0.02	0.11	0.09	0.04	0.87	(1.94)	0.94	(1.07)	1.21	0.11
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com and the web site of the Company www.technvision.com. 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14.11.2017. 3. There are no complaints received from Investors during the year. 4. The Consolidated results include the figures of the subsidiaries viz. SITL Corporation Inc. - USA, Accel Force Pte Ltd - Singapore and its subsidiary companies viz. Solix Technologies Inc. USA and its subsidiary Solix Softtech Pvt Ltd and Emagia Corp., USA. 5. The exchange conversion rate considered for the Subsidiary Company's figures are @ US \$1 = INR 65.36 (Last quarter as on 30.09.2016 - 1 USD = INR 66.66). 6. Previous year / period figures have been regrouped / reclassified to conform to current period classification. 7. Minority Interest has been appropriately reflected in the above results and EPS is calculated on Net Profit after deducting Minority Interest. 8. Segment results: a. Software related Development services, products and Information Technology enabled services are considered as one business segment. The Company is primarily engaged in the said business, the activities as such are governed by the same sets of risk and return. Therefore they have been grouped as single segment as per AS-17 dealing with segment reporting.													
By and on behalf of the Board for TechNVision Ventures Limited Sd/- T.Geetanjali, Executive Director, DIN: 01498741													
Date: 14-Nov-2017 Place: Secunderabad													

<div><div><div>Sylvanus Properties Limited</div><div>Extract of Unaudited Financial Results</div><div>for the period ended September 30, 2017</div></div><div>(₹ in Lakh)</div></div>			
Particulars	For Six Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	2,792.08	11,555.88	10,947.91
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(1,545.65)	2,746.39	(1,260.21)
3 Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,544.64)	1,785.62	(993.35)
4 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	12,687.91	16,924.38	14,193.97
6 Net Worth	13,687.91	17,924.38	15,193.97
7 Paid up Debt Capital / outstanding debt	52,014.42	37,294.14	44,229.12
8 Debt Equity Ratio*	3.80	2.08	2.91
9 Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
10 (EPS for the half years are not annualised)			
11 - Basic (Amount in Rs.)	(15.52)	17.91	(9.90)
- Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	(15.52)	17.91	(9.90)
Debt Redemption Reserve	2,812.50	2,812.50	2,812.50
Debt Service Coverage Ratio**	(0.06)	0.10	(0.01)
12 Interest Service Coverage Ratio***	(0.24)	1.54	(0.09)
*Debt Equity Ratio = Debt/ (Equity + Reserves) **Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before interest and tax/ (Interest + Principal Repayment) ***Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Interest and Tax/ Interest Expense			
Notes to the Financial Results: 1. The financial results of Sylvanus Properties Limited ('SPL', 'the Company') for the period ended September 30, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 13, 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors ('the Board') at its meeting held on 14 November 2017. These financial results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. Company have a credit rating of AA- (SO) as rated by CARE. 3. Figures for the prior period / year have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary. 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://indiabullsrealestate.com/Sylvanus) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com)			
Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001 (CIN: U70109DL2006PLC150229)		For and on behalf of Board of Directors	
Place : New Delhi Date : November 14, 2017		Manish Kumar Whole Time Director	

SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED

CIN: L65991DL1990PLC041796

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033
Corporate office: 909-914 ABC, 9th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi - 110001 Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincreditcare.com
E-mail: investors@satincreditcare.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended on 30th September, 2017.

(₹ in Lacs except in EPS)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended on 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	23,973.08	45,227.55	20,890.13	25,372.57	47,711.54	21,274.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,914.06	-9,968.77	3,930.31	1,712.67	-10,413.37	3,978.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,914.06	-9,968.77	3,930.31	1,712.67	-10,413.37	3,978.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,268.59	-6,534.58	2,603.47	1,121.99	-6,862.73	2,647.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,268.59	-6,534.58	2,603.47	1,126.53	-6,838.20	2,642.06
6	Equity share capital	3,934.48	3,934.48	3,303.88	3,934.48	3,934.48	3,303.88
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic	2.77	-17.59	8.18	2.75	-17.61	8.31
	2. Diluted	2.77	-17.59	8.06	2.75	-17.61	8.18

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 November 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 November 2017. These results have been prepared in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 11 October 2017 has allotted 49,18,032 (Forty-nine lac eighteen thousand and thirty-two) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each at an issue price of Rs. 305 each to Qualified Institutional Buyers in accordance with Chapter VIII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009.
- The Company operates in a single reportable segment i.e. financing, which has similar risks and returns for the purpose of Accounting Standard 17, Segment Reporting specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014. Further, the Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.
- Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged to make them comparable to current year/period figures.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Second Quarter filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s)(www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.satincreditcare.com.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Satin Creditcare Network Limited

Sd/-
(H P Singh)

Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN No.00337554

Place : Delhi
Date : 13th November, 2017

<div><div><div>HPL</div></div><div><div>HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED</div><div>Registered Office: 1/21, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi 110 002</div><div>Ph.: +91-11-23234411 Fax: +91-11-23232639 E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com</div><div>Website: www.hplindia.com CIN No.: U74899DL1992PLC048945</div></div></div>					
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017					
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	22,419.18	24,629.71	25,686.03	47,048.89
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	844.60	743.97	764.29	1,588.57
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	844.60	743.97	764.29	1,588.57
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	622.39	527.68	531.54	1,150.07
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	601.52	534.07	521.44	1,135.59
6	Equity share capital	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (face value of ₹ 10 each)				
	1. Basic (₹)	0.97	0.81	1.13	1.78
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.97	0.81	1.13	1.78
KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017					
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	22,400.47	23,373.10	23,949.64	45,773.57
2	Profit before tax	790.88	541.44	515.33	1,332.32
3	Profit after tax	596.93	391.45	335.14	988.38

- NOTES:-
- The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the Board Meeting held on 14th November, 2017. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted Limited Review of these financial results.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hplindia.com.
 - The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement policies laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and accordingly figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified.
 - The Ind AS compliant corresponding figures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 have not been subjected to limited review or audit. However, the management of the Company has exercised due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of the affairs.
 - According to the requirement of Ind AS and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, revenue for the corresponding previous quarters ended 30th June, 2017 and 30th September, 2016, for the six months ended 30th September 2016 were reported inclusive of Excise Duty. The Government of India has implemented Goods and Service Tax ("GST") from 1st July 2017 replacing Excise Duty, Service Tax and various other indirect taxes. As per Ind AS 18, the revenue for the quarter ended 30th September 2017, is reported net of GST. Had the previously reported revenue shown net of excise duty, comparative revenue of the Company would have been as follows:

(₹ In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.06.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)	30.09.2017 (Un-audited)	30.09.2016 (Un-audited)
Net Sales/Revenue from Operations (Net of Excise Duty)	22,419.18	22,125.52	22,151.84	44,544.70	46,470.96

- The reconciliation statement of Net Profit as previously reported (referred to as Previous GAAP) and the Total Comprehensive Income as per Ind AS for the period ended 30th September, 2016 is as per the table below:

(₹ In Lakhs)		
Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2016 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended September 30, 2016 (Un-audited)
Net profit under previous GAAP	403.29	780.04
Add/(less): Adjustment under Ind AS		
Borrowings measured at amortised cost based on effective interest method	(77.06)	(104.82)
Actuarial (gain)/Loss on employee defined benefit funds recognised in OCI	15.45	21.07
Change in measurement of Long-term provisions	(3.27)	0.17
Impact of Change in Revenue Recognition under Ind AS-18	135.66	174.86
Depreciation impact due to change in fair value of property, plant and equipment	215.40	433.95
Interest expense on cumulative preference shares	(27.50)	(55.00)
Others	2.53	(0.04)
Deferred tax expense for the period	(132.95)	(223.81)
Net profit under Ind AS	531.55	1,026.42
Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	(10.11)	(13.78)
Total Comprehensive Income under Ind AS	521.44	1,012.64

For and on behalf of the Board of
HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED

Sd/-
(Lalit Seth)

Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00312007

Place: Noida
Date: 14.11.2017



ऑयल इंडिया लिमिटेड
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)
Oil India Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)

डाकघर-दुलियाजान-786602, असम, भारत CIN : L11101AS1959GOI001148



बोली हेतु आमंत्रण
घरेलू प्रतिस्पर्धात्मक बोली
ऑयल इंडिया लिमिटेड (ऑयल) द्वारा (i) "02 (दो) वर्षों की अवधि साथ में और 01 (एक) वर्ष के विस्तारीकरण के लिए ओसीएस-5 (कमिशनिंग याई) में 73.00 मिमी वैक्यूम अप ट्यूबिंग की वाष्प सफाई" के लिए आईएफबी सं. सीडीओ6357पी118, (ii) "ट्यूबलरों तथा ड्रिलिंग हंडलिंग यंत्रों के एनडीटी निरीक्षण हेतु सेवाएं किराए पर लेने" के लिए आईएफबी सं. सीडीओ6347पी118 के तहत अपनी ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट पोर्टल "https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/rj/portal" के जरिए बोलियां आमंत्रित की जाती हैं। ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट पोर्टल में प्रदत्त "गेस्ट लॉगइंग" का इस्तेमाल कर आईएफबी का विस्तृत विवरण एवं आवेदन करने तथा भाग लेने की पद्धति का अवलोकन किया जा सकता है तथा यह ऑयल की वेबसाइट www.oil-india.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। ऑयल की वेबसाइट के जरिए भी ऑयल की ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट के पोर्टल के लिए लिंक उपलब्ध कराई गई है। निविदाओं से संबंधित सभी संशोधनी, संयोजनी, समय का विस्तारीकरण, स्पष्टीकरण इत्यादि सिर्फ ऊपरोक्त वेबसाइट तथा ई-निविदा पोर्टल पर प्रकाशित किया जाएगा तथा समाचारपत्रों में अलग से कोई भी विज्ञापित जारी नहीं की जाएगी। नवीनतम जानकारी हासिल करने के लिए प्रकाशित बोलीदाताओं से नियमित रूप से वेबसाइट एवं ई-पोर्टल देखने का अनुरोध किया जाता है।



BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
एमएम, सीएफएफपी, बीएचईएल, रानीपुर, हरिद्वार-249403
फोन: 01334-281277, फैक्स: 01334-225892, ई-मेल: ranjank@bhelhwr.co.in
निविदा सूचना

निम्नलिखित सामग्री/उपकरणों/कार्यों के लिए मुहरबंद निविदाएं, दो भागों में आमंत्रित की जाती हैं।

क्र. सं.	निविदा संख्या	सामग्री/उपकरणों/कार्यों का विवरण	मात्रा	खुलने की तिथि
1	201702881/3407	Renovation & retrofitting work of 25/50 MT Manipulator	1 No.	14.12.17
2	201702891/3406	Renovation of 2650 T Forging Press	1 No.	14.12.17
3	201703851/3410	Renovation & retrofitting work of hydraulics along with associated electrical of 32/65 MT Manipulator	1 No.	14.12.17
4	201703861/1119	Graphite Electrodes diff. dia	135 MT	14.12.17
5	201703781/2512	Gouging Electrodes	240000 Nos.	08.12.17
6	201703911/5437	RBMC Bricks	44000 Nos.	08.12.17

विस्तृत सूचना एवं निविदा दस्तावेज डाउनलोड करने के लिए हमारी वेबसाइट www.bhel.com/ www.bhelhwr.co.in देखें। संशोधन, स्पष्टीकरण या शुद्धि पत्र यदि होगा, तो केवल वेबसाइट पर ही दिया जाएगा। नोट: बीएचईएल के लिए आवश्यक वस्तुओं हेतु पंजीकरण प्रक्रिया <https://supplier.bhel.in> पर हमेशा खुली हुई है। भावी आपूर्तिकर्ता (एमएसआई और एससी/एसटी स्वामित्व सहित) इस वेबसाइट पर जाकर सम्बंधित इकाई में पंजीकरण करा सकते हैं।
अपर महा प्रबन्धक (एमएम)

KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
"PARK PLAZA", 71, PARK STREET, KOLKATA-700 016 PHONE NO. +91 33 4031 3200, FAX NO. +91 33 4031 3220 CIN : L24110WB1960PLC024910 WEBSITE : WWW.KANORIACHEM.COM				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2017				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	8,441	16,541	7,425
2.	Net Profit for the period before Tax	723	661	507
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax	502	496	335
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	236	245	371
5.	Equity Share Capital (INR 5/- per Share)	2,185	2,185	2,185
6.	Earnings Per Share (INR) - Basic & Diluted	1.15	1.14	0.77
Notes : 1. The Company does not have any Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items to report. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017, filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com , www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.kanoriachem.com For and on behalf of the Board, Place : New Delhi Date : 14th November, 2017 R. V. Kanoria Chairman & Managing Director				



पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)
प्र. का. आई. डी. विभाग
21, राजेन्द्र प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008
समर्थ नं. : 011-25815512

जहाँ सेवा ही जीवन - ध्येय है

निविदा सूचना
बैंक "सीबीएस एंव आईटी परियोजनाओं के लिए आईटी सलाहकार की नियुक्ति" हेतु रुचि की अभिव्यक्ति आमंत्रित करता है। विनिर्देशों और अन्य संबंधित विवरण ईओआई दस्तावेज बैंक की वेबसाइट www.psbindia.com से डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है। निविदा के संबंध में कोई और परिवर्तन बैंक की वेबसाइट पर ही पोस्ट किया जाएगा। इच्छुक पार्टों अपनी ईओआई स्वयं 14.12.2017 को अपराह्न 03:00 बजे तक प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं।
सहायक महाप्रबंधक (आईटी)



NAKSHATRA
DIAMOND JEWELLERY



Shubh Uivaah Offer
Valid till 30th Nov, 2017

Perfect wedding jewellery for the *bride beyond perfection*



BUY 1 DIAMOND JEWELLERY GET 1 FREE* DIAMOND JEWELLERY

make my trip | FREE TRAVEL OFFERS WORTH ₹11,000**

ME SOLITAIRE OFFERS YOU THE LARGEST RANGE OF SOLITAIRE AT THE MOST REASONABLE PRICES
For more details, visit our store or log on to www.mesolitaire.com or call on 022-62441331

Buy Nakshatra Diamond Jewellery on: www.nakshatra.world | www.jewelsouk.com

NEW DELHI: Sadar Bazaar: Nagal Jewellers - 9818913375, Laxmi Nagar: Maharani Jewellers - 9910998570, Sarojini Nagar: Kamal Jewellers - 9811006113, Dilshad Garden: New Paltani Jewellers - 9810679069, Mandoli Road: Ganga Jewellers - 9810644890, Shahadara: Sona Chandi Dham - 9811667151, Mayur Vihar Phase: Mayur Jewellers - 22757548, INA Market: Manuval Malabar- 9818422448, Hari Nagar: S.Kumar Jewellers - 9810987986, Dwarka: Heera Bhai Jewellers - 9971711002/011 - 42334418




Certified by:



INTERNATIONAL GEMOLOGICAL INSTITUTE

To locate a store near you, log on to www.ljow.in or call toll free 1800 102 4480 / 82.

Follow us on: 




MOIL LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
"MOIL BHAWAN", 1-A, Katol Road, Nagpur - 440 013

Website:www.moil.nic.in, E-mail : compliance@moil.nic.in, Telefax : 0712 - 2591661, CIN : L99999MH1962GOI012398

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2017

		(₹ in Lakhs)			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	32915.46	25193.64	71081.48	49705.09
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14370.22	6109.77	29248.68	13320.10
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	14370.22	6109.77	29248.68	13320.10
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9269.17	4146.68	19042.47	8861.66
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	9096.53	4146.68	18695.18	8861.66
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)	26637.56	16800.00	26637.56	16800.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year ended on 31.03.2017)				267216.28
8.	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹ 10 each)				
	Basic	6.88*	2.47	14.22*	5.27
	Diluted	6.88*	2.47	14.22*	5.27


* EPS as on 30.09.2017 is calculated on weighted average paid-up capital (due to issue of Bonus shares w.e.f. 29.09.2017).
Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moil.nic.in).
For MOIL Limited,
Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th November, 2017
M.P. CHAUDHARI
Chairman-Cum-Managing Director
MOIL - Adding Strength to Steel
D I N : 05339308



आर्थिक मुद्दों पर आम जनता का दृष्टिकोण रखने का एक मंच।
‘व्यापार गोल्डी’ बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड में हर सोमवार।

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड
बेहतर बिज़नेस वो, जो आपकी भाषा में हो

अपनी प्रति के लिए
Call 022 24978470 | SMS reachbs to 56677
e-mail us at: order@bsmail.in



कोलकाता रायपुर
नई दिल्ली मुंबई
चंडीगढ़ लखनऊ
पटना भोपाल


लाभ उठायेँ क्षेत्रीय भावों का

विविध समाचार के पन्ने पर छपते हैं क्षेत्रीय मंडियों के भाव। जानिए, विभिन्न मंडियों में अनाज-दाल के भाव या फिर तेल-तिलहन का हाल। सब कुछ मिलेगा क्षेत्रीय मंडियों के भाव में।

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड

बेहतर बिज़नेस वो, जो आपकी भाषा में हो

अपनी प्रति के लिए
Call 022 24978470 | SMS reachbs to 56677 | e-mail us at: order@bsmail.in



SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED
CIN: L65991DL1990PLC041796
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033
Corporate office: 909-914 ABC, 9th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001 Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincreditcare.com
E-mail: investors@satincreditcare.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half year ended on 30th September, 2017.

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended on 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016 Unaudited	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30.09.2016 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	23,973.08	45,227.55	20,890.13	25,372.57	47,711.54	21,274.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,914.06	-9,968.77	3,930.31	1,712.67	-10,413.37	3,978.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,914.06	-9,968.77	3,930.31	1,712.67	-10,413.37	3,978.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,268.59	-6,534.58	2,603.47	1,121.99	-6,862.73	2,647.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,268.59	-6,534.58	2,603.47	1,126.53	-6,838.20	2,642.06
6	Equity share capital	3,934.48	3,934.48	3,303.88	3,934.48	3,934.48	3,303.88
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic	2.77	-17.59	8.18	2.75	-17.61	8.31
	2. Diluted	2.77	-17.59	8.06	2.75	-17.61	8.18

Notes:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 November 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 November 2017. These results have been prepared in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2) The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 11 October 2017 has allotted 49,18,032 (Forty-nine lac eighteen thousand and thirty-two) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each at an issue price of Rs. 305 each to Qualified Institutional Buyers in accordance with Chapter VIII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009.
3) The Company operates in a single reportable segment i.e. financing, which has similar risks and returns for the purpose of Accounting Standard 17, Segment Reporting specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014. Further, the Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.
4) Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged to make them comparable to current year/period figures.
5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Second Quarter filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.satincreditcare.com.
6) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.
By order of the Board of Directors
For Satin Creditcare Network Limited
Sol-
(H P Singh)
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN No.00333754

Place : Delhi
Date : 13th November, 2017

SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED							
CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796							
Regd. Office: 5 th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033							
Corporate office: 909-914 ABC, 9 th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001							
Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: investors@satincreditcare.com							
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Year To Date/Period Ended 30 September 2017							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		6 months ended 30 September 2017	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year 30 September 2016	Previous accounting year ended 31 March 2017	6 months ended 30 September 2017	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year 30 September 2016	Previous accounting year ended 31 March 2017
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	45,227.55	40,389.46	77,666.65	47,711.54	40,773.52	80,146.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9,968.77)	7,573.00	3,720.13	(10,413.37)	7,620.99	3,781.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9,968.77)	7,573.00	3,720.13	(10,413.37)	7,620.99	3,781.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6,534.58)	5,062.38	2,449.91	(6,862.73)	5,106.32	2,492.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,534.58)	5,062.38	2,449.91	(6,838.20)	5,100.97	2,487.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,934.48	3,258.57	3,714.29	3,934.48	3,258.57	3,714.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	60,007.62	-	-	60,045.05
8	Net worth	72,272.46	44,513.56	66,221.91	72,006.26	44,552.15	66,259.34
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	20.95%	20.00%	20.14%	20.93%	19.94%	20.09%
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2,623.01	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,623.01	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	5.41 x	7.83 x	6.09 x	5.44 x	8.03 x	6.10 x
12	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	60,007.62	-	-	60,045.05
	1. Basic:	(17.59)	15.99	7.13	(17.61)	16.12	7.24
	2. Diluted:	(17.59)	15.76	7.05	(17.61)	15.88	7.15
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.95 x	1.03 x	1.08 x	0.95 x	1.03 x	1.08 x
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.53 x	1.33 x	1.2 x	1.54 x	1.34 x	1.21x
Notes forming part of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2017 :							
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the NSE and BSE and the Company. (NSE: www.nseindia.com BSE: http://www.bseindia.com/ and Company Website: www.satincreditcare.com).							
2) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE, BSE and CSE and can be accessed through the URL (NSE: www.nseindia.com BSE: http://www.bseindia.com/ and Company Website: www.satincreditcare.com).							
3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 November 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 November 2017. These results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.							
4) The Company has allotted following series of NCD during the reporting period.							
a) 200 Rated, Listed, Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures bearing face value of Rs. 10,00,000 each, aggregating to Rs. 20,00,00,000 on private placement basis on 20 September 2017.							
b) 650 Rated, Listed, Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures bearing face value of Rs. 10,00,000 each, aggregating to Rs. 65,00,00,000 on private placement basis on 03 October 2017.							
5) The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 11 October 2017 has allotted 49,18,032 (Forty-nine lakh eighteen thousand and thirty-two) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each at an issue price of Rs. 305 each to Qualified Institutional Buyers in accordance with Chapter VIII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009.							
6) The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 30 June 2017 has allotted 6,58,690 (Six Lacs Fifty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at an issue price of Rs. 455.45 each (Rupees Four Hundred Fifty Five and Forty Five Paise only) pursuant to conversion of equivalent no of warrants on preferential basis to M/s. Trishashna Holdings and Investments Private Limited, being an entity belonging to promoter category.							
7) The Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 10 August 2017 has allotted 1,230,098 (Twelve Lacs Thirty Thousand and Ninety Eight) Optionally Convertible Redeemable Preference share of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at an issue price of Rs. 284.53 each (Rupees Two Hundred Eighty Four and Fifty Three Paise only) on preferential basis to M/s Capital First Limited, being an entity belonging to non-promoter category.							
8) The Company operates in a single reportable segment i.e. financing, which has similar risks and returns for the purpose of Accounting Standard 17, Segment Reporting specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014. Further, the Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.							
9) Gross NPA and net NPA ratios are computed on the basis of Company's own portfolio.							
10) Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged to make them comparable to current year/period figures.							
11) (*) represents the standalone numbers of Satin Creditcare Network Limited for the half year ended 30 September 2017.							
By order of the Board of Directors For Satin Creditcare Network Limited Sd/- (H P Singh) Chairman cum Managing Director DIN No.00333754							
Place : Delhi Dated : 13 November, 2017							

PUBLIC NOTICE

General public is hereby informed that due to certain unavoidable circumstances, the proposed Public Auction (of pledged ornaments-NPA accounts) by our client M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. scheduled for **21 & 22.11.2017** has been postponed and is now re-scheduled for for **03 & 04.01.2018**. The place and time of Public Auction shall remain the same, as already notified to the concerned Borrowers. In case of any clarification, the interested persons may contact the concerned Branch office of our client.

Kohli & Sobti Advocates
A 59A, First Floor, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi – 110024

Note: Customers can release their pledged ornaments before the scheduled auction date, against payment of dues of our client. Customer can also contact to Email ID: recoverynorth@muthootgroup.com or Call at 7834886464.

VATIKA ONE INDIA NEXT PRIVATE LTD.
(Formerly known as Shivganesh Buildtech Private Limited)
CIN : U45201DL2005PTC135181
Regd. Office: Flat No. 621A, 6th Floor, Devika Towers, 6, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, Ph. No. 011-41808208
Corporate Office: Vatika Triangle, 7th Floor, Sushant Lok-1 Block-A, M G Road, Gurgaon-122002, Haryana Ph. No. 0124-4177777 | Fax: 0124-4177700

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	As on 30 September 2017	As on 30 September 2016	Previous year ended 31 March 2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	26.26	-	3530.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(54.37)	(112.10)	(98.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)	(54.37)	(112.10)	(1.63)
4	Paid up Equity Share Capital (1118181 shares of Face Value Rs 10/- each)	111.82	111.82	111.82
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	23734.91	23681.91	23789.29
6	Net Worth	23846.73	23793.73	23901.1
7	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	55207.05	29611.80	55915.91
8	Debt Equity Ratio	4.31	3.64	3.41
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	(4.86)	(10.03)	(0.15)
	2. Diluted:	(4.86)	(10.03)	(0.15)
10	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.003	0.34	0.19
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.005	0.89	0.97

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2017. The Statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit for the half year ended September 30, 2017 and of the Statement of Assets and Liabilities as of that date.
2. Additional Information as per Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and exchanges Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015 ("Regulations"):-
• The credit rating by M/s Care Ratings for the NCD's issued by the Company is CARE BB (SO).
• The Non-Convertible Debt Securities of the Company are secured.
• The Asset Cover is Rs. 216.77 Crore as on September 30, 2017 and is adequate as per the terms of issue of NCDs.
• The previous due date of payment of interest in case of Non-Convertible Debentures was November 10, 2017 and the next due date of payment of interest is 10 February, 2018.
3. The Debenture Trustees (IDBI Trusteeship Limited) have taken note of the contents of Regulation 52(4) of the Regulations.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Chairperson
DIN-06889139
Place: Gurgaon
Date: November 13, 2017

- ₹ 1 Lakh Crore total business
- 755 branches
- 1770 ATMs
- 495 CDMs

REVIEWED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2017
(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Reviewed)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016 (Reviewed)
1) Total income from Operations (net)	163250	325288	161077
2) Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	7565	22362	12631
3) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	7565	22362	12631
4) Equity Share Capital	12186	12186	12186
5) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	491383 (As on 31.03.2017)	491383 (As on 31.03.2017)	445109 (As on 31.03.2016)
6) Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)*			
Basic :	1.24	3.67	(#)10.37
Diluted :	1.24	3.67	(#)10.37
7) Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)*			
Basic :	1.24	3.67	(#)10.37
Diluted :	1.24	3.67	(#)10.37

*Quarter / Half Year numbers are not annualized
Sub division of face value of shares from Rs. 10/- to Rs. 2/- per share was effected during the quarter ended December 31, 2016. For the quarter ended September 2016, EPS has been calculated with face value of Rs.10/- each
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half-Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website at <http://www.bseindia.com>, <http://www.nseindia.com> and also Bank's website <http://www.kvb.co.in>.

Place: Karur
Date: 14.11.2017

"The Karur Vysya Bank Limited, ("Bank"), is proposing, subject to market conditions and other considerations, a rights issue of its equity shares (the "Issue"), and has in this regard, filed a letter of offer dated October 11, 2017, ("Letter of Offer"), with the designated stock exchange, namely, the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and the Securities and Exchange Board of India, ("SEBI"), on October 11, 2017. The Letter of Offer is available on the websites of the SEBI, the NSE and the Lead Manager to the Issue, i.e. IIFL Holdings Limited at www.sebi.gov.in, www.nseindia.com and www.iiflcap.com, respectively. Investors should note that investment in equity shares involves a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, please see the section entitled "Risk Factors" on page 10 of the Letter of Offer."

*Do not share your internet banking details such as User ID / password or your credit / debit card number / CVV / OTP with anyone – either over phone or through email"

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
-Sd-
P R Seshadri
MANAGING DIRECTOR & C.E.O

KVB Karur Vysya Bank
Smart way to bank
www.kvb.co.in | Helpline: 1860 200 1916

GITANJALI
JEWELS

Let your jewellery weave your *wedding story*

Shubh Vivah Offer
Valid till 30th Nov, 2017

BUY 1 DIAMOND JEWELLERY GET 1 FREE*
DIAMOND JEWELLERY

BAP731 LATTICE Collection

make **my** trip | FREE TRAVEL OFFERS WORTH ₹ 11,000/**

ME SOLITAIRE
OFFERS YOU THE LARGEST RANGE OF SOLITAIREs AT THE MOST REASONABLE PRICES
For more details, visit our store or log on to www.mesolitaire.com or call on 022-62441331

Delhi: A-13, Ring Road, **South Extension**. Ph: 011 24625363 / 73 | **S-20, Green Park**, Main Market. Ph: 011 46035681 | **Dwarka:** Plot No.1, Shop No.4 & 5, Krishna Plaza - 3, Pocket – 4, Sector – 11. Ph: 001 – 40348730


Certified by:
INDEPENDENT GEMOLOGICAL LABORATORIES
IGI
INTERNATIONAL GEMOLOGICAL INSTITUTE
IGI

To locate a store near you, log on to www.ljow.in or call toll free 1800 102 4480 / 82.

Follow us on:
f t i p



आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड
(A Government of India Undertaking)
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)



पंजीकृत कार्यालय:
आईएफसीआई टावर, 61 नेहरू प्लेस
नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन: 011-41732000
फैक्स: 011-26230201
वेबसाइट: www.ifcilttd.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

30 सितम्बर, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के गैर लेखा-परीक्षित (स्टैंडअलोन) वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

(लाख रुपये)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	30.09.2017 को समाप्त तिमाही (गैर लेखा-परीक्षित)	30.09.2017 को समाप्त छमाही (गैर लेखा-परीक्षित)	30.09.2016 को समाप्त तिमाही (गैर लेखा-परीक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	88,044	1,34,016	76,287
2.	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(15,208)	(57,863)	2,567
3.	कर-पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	(15,208)	(57,863)	2,567
4.	कर-पश्चात् अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	1,190	(26,500)	1,486
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय (जिसमें अवधि के लिए (कर पश्चात्) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात्) शामिल है)	#	#	#
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रुपये)	1,66,204	1,66,204	1,66,204
7.	रिजर्व (पिछले वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित तुलन-पत्र में दर्शाए गए अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	4,02,124	-
8.	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रुपये) (गैर-वार्षिकीकृत)			
	(क) बेसिक (रुपए)	0.07	(1.60)	0.09
	(ख) डायल्यूटेड (रुपए)	0.07	(1.60)	0.09


#एनबीएफसी होने के नाते, वित्तीय वर्ष 2017-18 के लिए कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखांकन मानक) नियम, 2015 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 में निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक आईएफसीआई लिमिटेड पर लागू नहीं है।

टिप्पणियाँ:

- दिनांक 05 जुलाई, 2016 के परिपत्र संख्या सीआईआर/सीएफडी/एफएसी/62/2016 द्वारा आशोधित परिपत्र के अनुसार उपर्युक्त विवरण भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ), विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रपत्र का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रपत्र स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ifcilttd.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- ये परिणाम सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षकों, मैसर्स कैपीएमआर एण्ड असोसिएट्स, चार्टर्ड अकाउंटेंट्स की सीमित संविधा के अधीन माने गए हैं।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार
हस्ता /—
(डा. ई एस राव)
प्रबन्ध निदेशक व
मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 14 नवम्बर, 2017



1948 से राष्ट्र के विकास में



SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED
CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-110033
Corporate office: 909-914 ABC, 9th Floor, Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
Phone: 011-47545000, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: investors@satincreditcare.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Year To Date/Period Ended 30 September 2017

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		6 months ended 30 September 2017	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year 30 September 2016	Previous accounting year ended 31 March 2017	6 months ended 30 September 2017	Corresponding 6 months ended in the previous year 30 September 2016	Previous accounting year ended 31 March 2017
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	45,227.55	40,389.46	77,666.65	47,711.54	40,773.52	80,146.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9,968.77)	7,573.00	3,720.13	(10,413.37)	7,620.99	3,781.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(9,968.77)	7,573.00	3,720.13	(10,413.37)	7,620.99	3,781.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(6,534.58)	5,062.38	2,449.91	(6,862.73)	5,106.32	2,492.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6,534.58)	5,062.38	2,449.91	(6,838.20)	5,100.97	2,487.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,934.48	3,258.57	3,714.29	3,934.48	3,258.57	3,714.29
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	60,007.62	-	-	60,045.05
8	Net worth	72,272.46	44,513.56	66,221.91	72,006.26	44,552.15	66,259.34
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	20.95%	20.00%	20.14%	20.93%	19.94%	20.09%
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	2,623.01	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,623.01	2,500.00	2,500.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	5.41 x	7.83 x	6.09 x	5.44 x	8.03 x	6.10 x
12	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	60,007.62	-	-	60,045.05
	1. Basic:	(17.59)	15.99	7.13	(17.61)	16.12	7.24
	2. Diluted:	(17.59)	15.76	7.05	(17.61)	15.88	7.15
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00	277.00
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.95 x	1.03 x	1.08 x	0.95 x	1.03 x	1.08 x
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.53 x	1.33 x	1.2 x	1.54 x	1.34 x	1.21x

Notes forming part of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2017 :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the NSE and BSE and the Company. (NSE: www.nseindia.com BSE: <http://www.bseindia.com/> and Company Website: www.satincreditcare.com).
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE, BSE and CSE and can be accessed through the URL (NSE: www.nseindia.com BSE: <http://www.bseindia.com/> and Company Website: www.satincreditcare.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 November 2017 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13 November 2017. These results have been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Company has allotted following series of NCD during the reporting period.
 - 200 Rated, Listed, Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures bearing face value of Rs. 10,00,000 each, aggregating to Rs. 20,00,00,000 on private placement basis on 20 September 2017.
 - 650 Rated, Listed, Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Debentures bearing face value of Rs. 10,00,000 each, aggregating to Rs. 65,00,00,000 on private placement basis on 03 October 2017.
- The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 11 October 2017 has allotted 49,18,032 (Forty-nine lakh eighteen thousand and thirty-two) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each at an issue price of Rs. 305 each to Qualified Institutional Buyers in accordance with Chapter VIII of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009.
- The Working Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 30 June 2017 has allotted 6,58,690 (Six Lacs Fifty Eight Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at an issue price of Rs. 455.45.each (Rupees Four Hundred Fifty Five and Forty Five Paise only) pursuant to conversion of equivalent no of warrants on preferential basis to M/s. Trishashna Holdings and Investments Private Limited, being an entity belonging to promoter category.
- The Board of Directors of the Company vide their resolution passed on 10 August 2017 has allotted 1,230,098 (Twelve Lacs Thirty Thousand and Ninety Eight) Optionally Convertible Redeemable Preference share of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each at an issue price of Rs. 284.53.each (Rupees Two Hundred Eighty Four and Fifty Three Paise only) on preferential basis to M/s Capital First Limited, being an entity belonging to non-promoter category.
- The Company operates in a single reportable segment i.e. financing, which has similar risks and returns for the purpose of Accounting Standard 17, Segment Reporting specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014. Further, the Company operates in a single geographical segment i.e. domestic.
- Gross NPA and net NPA ratios are computed on the basis of Company's own portfolio.
- Previous year/periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged to make them comparable to current year/period figures.
- (*) represents the standalone numbers of Satin Creditcare Network Limited for the half year ended 30 September 2017.

By order of the Board of Directors
For **Satin Creditcare Network Limited**
Sd/-
(H P Singh)
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN No.00333754

Place : Delhi
Dated : 13 November, 2017

BUSINESS TO BUSINESS
COMMERCIAL FEATURE



क्या आपकी प्रॉपर्टी आपकी व्यवसाय आवश्यकताओं और वैयक्तिक जरूरतों के वित्तपोषण में सहायता करती है?

प्रॉपर्टी से समृद्धि

ऋण मात्रा
व्यवसाय ऋण:
₹ 10.00 करोड़ तक *

वैयक्तिक ऋण:
₹ 3.00 करोड़ तक *

पात्रता

- 18 - 65 वर्ष आयु समूह के व्यक्ति, जो 1 वर्ष से अनधिक अवधि से भार-रहित स्व-अधिकृत प्रॉपर्टी के स्वामी हों.
- केन्द्र/राज्य सरकार/पीएसयू, सरकारी/सरकारी सहायता प्राप्त शैक्षिक संस्थान/प्रतिष्ठित कंपनियों/एमएनसी के स्थायी कर्मचारी, कम से कम 2 वर्ष के व्यवसाय वाले स्वनियोजित व्यक्ति, कारोबारी/व्यवसायी, व्यक्ति.

अपनी निकटतम शाखा से संपर्क करें अथवा 56.16.1 पर एसएमएस भेजें : BOM<Space>LAP<Space>Your City Name



बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र
Bank of Maharashtra
भारत सरकार का उद्यम
एक परिवार एक बैंक

टोल फ्री क्र.1800-233-4526 | वेबसाइट: www.bankofmaharashtra.in | नेट बैंकिंग: <https://www.mahaconnect.in>
फोन या ई-मेल के माध्यम से अपने इंटरनेट बैंकिंग की जानकारी यथा यूजर आई-डी/पासवर्ड या अपने क्रेडिट/डेबिट कार्ड का क्रमांक/सीवीवी/ओटीपी किसी को भी न बताएं.



ओएनजीसी विदेश लिमिटेड
भारत की अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय पेट्रोलियम कंपनी



खोज
वैश्विक ऊर्जा सीमान्तों की

30 सितंबर, 2017 को समाप्त छमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणाम

(₹ दस लाख में, जब तक अन्यथा न बताया जाए)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	30.09.2017 को समाप्त छमाही अनंकेक्षित	30.09.2016 को समाप्त छमाही अनंकेक्षित	31.03.2017 को समाप्त वर्ष अंकेक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	34,115.43	34,563.45	73,324.63
2	इस अवधि के दौरान निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, असाधारण मदें पूर्व)	2,416.03	7,209.26	19,194.88
3	इस अवधि के दौरान निवल लाभ/(हानि) कर पूर्व (असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	2,416.03	7,209.26	26,412.37
4	इस अवधि के दौरान निवल लाभ/(हानि) कर उपरांत (असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	1,337.99	4,907.05	17,493.80
5	इस अवधि के दौरान कुल व्यापक आय (इस अवधि के दौरान लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) को मिलाकर)	(1,793.99)	5,626.62	18,403.04
6	चूकता इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (100 रुपये प्रत्येक के अंकित मूल्य)	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00
7	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	312,997.38	305,154.04	317,332.40
8	निवल मूल्य	312,997.38	305,154.04	317,332.40
9	चूकता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	310,622.13	318,977.07	302,425.76
10	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	0.99	1.05	0.95
11	प्रति शेयर अर्जन — गैर वार्षिकीकृत (ईपीएस) प्रति इक्विटी शेयर मूल अर्जन (₹) प्रति इक्विटी शेयर तनुकृत अर्जन (₹)	0.89 0.89 0.89	3.68 3.27 3.27	12.34 11.66 11.66
12	ऋण पत्र शोधन आरक्षित	79,175.20	73,183.01	79,175.20
13	ऋण शोधन कवरेज अनुपात (डीएससीआर) ¹	2.08	2.30	2.63
14	व्याज शोधन कवरेज अनुपात (आईएससीआर) ²	2.08	2.30	2.63

¹डीएससीआर = वित्तपोषण लागत और कर पूर्व लाभ / (व्याज व्यय + दीर्घावधिक ऋण पुनर्मुद्रातान का मूल घन)
²आईएससीआर = वित्तपोषण लागत और कर पूर्व लाभ / व्याज व्यय

टिप्पणी :

- उपर्युक्त परिणाम सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दाखिल छमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। छमाही वित्तीय परिणाम का संपूर्ण प्रारूप शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ongcvidesh.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
- लेखा परीक्षा समिति ने इस वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा की है और तत्पश्चात इसे निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 नवंबर 2017 को आयोजित इसकी बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया है। इन वित्तीय परिणामों की सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 (यथा संशोधित) के विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत यथा अनुक्षित सांविधिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा सीमित समीक्षा की गयी है।
- कंपनी की क्रियात्मक मुद्रा अमेरिकी डॉलर (यूएसडी) है जो उस आर्थिक परिवेश की मुद्रा दर्शाता है जिसमें यह परिचालन करता है। इस स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणाम को लेखांकन मानक 21 'विदेशी मुद्रा दरों में परिवर्तन का प्रभाव' में निर्धारित रूपांतरण सिद्धांतों का उपयोग करते हुए भारतीय रुपये (₹) में प्रस्तुत किया गया है।
- कंपनी ने 1 अप्रैल 2016 से भारतीय लेखांकन मानक अपनाया है जिसकी अंतरण तिथि 1 अप्रैल 2015 है। अंतिम रूप दिए गए अंतरण समायोजन के प्रभाव को 31 मार्च 2017 को समाप्त वर्ष के प्रथम वार्षिक वित्तीय प्रतिवेदन में 1 अप्रैल 2015 और बाद की अवधि, 30 सितंबर 2016 को समाप्त वर्ष सहित, की स्थिति के अनुसार विचारित किया गया है। ऊपर प्रस्तुत 30 सितंबर 2016 को समाप्त छमाही के आंकड़ों को तदनुसार पुनर्अंकित किया गया है।
- 28 सितंबर, 2017 को आयोजित इसकी वार्षिक सामान्य बैठक में 31 मार्च 2017 को समाप्त वर्ष के संबंध में, कंपनी ने 100 रुपये गत वर्ष (शून्य) प्रत्येक के मूल्य के प्रति पूर्णतः चूकता इक्विटी शेयर पर ₹ 1.40 का अंतिम लाभांश घोषित किया है। वही बाद में भुगतान किया गया है। निदेशक मंडल ने 30 सितंबर 2017 को समाप्त छमाही के लिए किसी लाभांश की सिफारिश नहीं की है।
- कंपनी को 30 सितंबर, 2017 को समाप्त छमाही के दौरान इससे रजिस्ट्रार एवं अंतरण एजेंट के पास शून्य शिकायत प्राप्त हुई है। कंपनी को सेबी के स्कोर मंच पर तीन शिकायतें प्राप्त हुई हैं और 30 सितंबर, 2017 की स्थिति के अनुसार एक शिकायत लंबित है।
- सेबी (सूचीकरण दायित्व और प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) के उप खंड (क), (ख), (घ) एवं (ङ) में उल्लिखित मदों के लिए संबंधित प्रकटन शेयर बाजार (नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज) को किया गया है और इसे कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ongcvidesh.com) पर देखा जा सकता है।
- पूर्व की अवधि के आंकड़ों जहाँ आवश्यक थे, पुनः एकत्रित और पुनर्वर्गीकृत किए गए हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेश से

स्थान : नई दिल्ली
दिनांक : 13 नवंबर 2017
(विवेकानंद)
निदेशक(वित्त)
सीआईएन: 07566552



ओएनजीसी विदेश लिमिटेड
(ओविए एण्ड नेचुरल गैस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड की पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली अनुषंगी कंपनी)
सीआईएन सं. यू74899डीएल1965जीओआई004343
पंजी. कार्यालय: दीनदयाल उर्जा भवन, प्लॉट नं. 5ए - 5बी, नेशनल मंडेला मार्ग, वसंत कुंज, नई दिल्ली - 110 070
दूरभाष: - 91 - 11 - 26755350, फैक्स: + 91 - 11 - 26129346,
ई-मेल: ashok_maitthani@ongcvidesh.in
www.ongcvidesh.com